File Number

0000080923

0000080927

0000080928

0000080924

0000080919

0000080917

0000080918

REPORT NO. PN-1-190909-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/09/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Service

FM

FM

FM

FM

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

WDLV

WPEM

WCAD

WLSF

W272BM

W213BQ

W299BJ

Facility ID  Station Type

64256

42372

3537

62344

156554

156543

156550

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

88.7

107.9

105.7

88.3

102.3

90.5

107.7

City, State
FORT MYERS

, FL

PANAMA
CITY, FL

SAN JUAN,
PR

STARKE, FL

FORT
MYERS
BEACH, FL

IMMOKALEE,
FL

NAPLES, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

CALL
COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP, INC.

CALL
COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP, INC.

CALL
COMMUNICATIONS
GROUP, INC.

Status Date

09/05/2019

09/05/2019

09/05/2019

09/05/2019

09/05/2019

09/05/2019

09/05/2019

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing
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