Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000080923	Renewal of License	FM	WDLV	64256	Main	88.7	FORT MYERS , FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080927	Renewal of License	FM	WPFM	42372	Main	107.9	PANAMA CITY, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080928	Renewal of License	FM	WCAD	3537	Main	105.7	SAN JUAN, PR	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080924	Renewal of License	FM	WLSF	62344	Main	88.3	STARKE, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080919	Renewal of License	FX	W272BM	156554		102.3	FORT MYERS BEACH, FL	CALL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC.	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080917	Renewal of License	FX	W213BQ	156543		90.5	IMMOKALEE, FL	CALL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC.	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000080918	Renewal of License	FX	W299BJ	156550		107.7	NAPLES, FL	CALL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC.	09/05/2019	Accepted For Filing